Ventiladores ATEX
ATEX FANS
685
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Fan made of Fe360 sheet. The fan paint finish is based
on a Qualicoat polyester powder coating stoved at
200ºC, with an average film thickness of 70 microns.
Average heat resistance of coating is 180ºC with peaks

Acoustic cabins for  Casals centrifugal
fans
THREE PHASE RANGE / serie trifásica
2 POLE / 2 POLOS
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A) Rat. Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connection
diagram230V 400V
502403114XY AAVA 310/P T2 0,25kW ATEX 2800 1,12 0,65 0,65 110 58 29 1
502403515XY AAVA 350/P T2 0,37kW ATEX 2800 1,58 0,91 0,91 180 60 33 1
502404016XY AAVA 400/P T2 0,55kW ATEX 2800 2,23 1,29 1,29 250 62 44 1
502404517XY AAVA 450/P T2 0,75kW ATEX 2800 2,75 1,58 1,58 320 64 46 1
502405018XY AAVA 500/P T2 1,1kW ATEX 2800 4,05 2,33 2,33 330 66 51 1
502405619XY AAVA 560/P T2 1,5kW ATEX 2800 5,46 3,14 3,14 360 68 89 1
502406319XY AAVA 631/P T2 1,5kW ATEX 2800 5,46 3,14 3,14 330 69 116 1
502406327XY AAVA 632/P T2 2,2kW ATEX 2800 7,97 4,58 4,58 400 70 119 1
502407129XY AAVA 711/P T2 3kW ATEX 2870 10,3 5,92 5,92 470 73 149 1
502407132XY AAVA 712/P T2 4kW ATEX 2890 13,3 7,63 7,63 540 74 168 1
502408032XY AAVA 801/P T2 4kW ATEX 2890 13,3 7,63 7,63 470 76 195 1
502408034XY AAVA 802/P T2 5,5kW ATEX 2900 - 10,6 10,6 540 78 197 1
502409021XY AAVA 901/P T2 11kW ATEX 2930 - 20,8 20,8 870 81 330 1
502408036XY AAVA 803/P T2 7,5kW ATEX 2900 - 14,1 14,1 720 80 197 1
502409024XY AAVA 902/P T2 15kW ATEX 2930 - 27,4 27,4 1.230 83 390 1
502410026XY AAVA 1001/P T2 18,5kW ATEX 2935 - 34,4 34,4 1.440 85 442 1
502410028XY AAVA 1002/P T2 22kW ATEX 2940 - 39,8 39,8 1.640 87 501 1
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS / esquema de conexiones
1 THREE PHASE MOTORS 1 SPEED / motores trifásicos 1 velocidad
U1 V1 W1
U2 V2 W2